Rang Concurrent(s)

Championnats <<B>> De Section Québec - Patinage Canada

Marie-Josée Hamel

1 Sabrina Vadeboncoeur
2 Abigaélle Tremblay
3  Meagan Vézina

4 \Victoria Lépine

5 Laurence Fortin

6 Ariana Zarbo

7  Frédérike Plante

8 Laura Leblanc

9 Beatrice Gaudet
10 Alice Noél-Sirois
11 Megan Nemey

12 Mathilde OQuellette
13 Karina Quirion

14 Noémie Samuel

15 Yasmin Halawi

16 Alexia Cantin

17 Rose Fournier

18 Maina Boies
SKATECAMNADA

Date:

7-Feb-2015

2015

Trois-Rivieres

5 février 2015 to 8 février 2015
Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2 S. Limites - 9 ans Evé. 9) Free

Classement - partie

Club Region
Mercier SO
Trois-Rivieres MA
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Trois-Pistoles EQ
Asticou ou
Ville-Marie MC
Rimouski EQ
Charlesbourg CACH
Victoriaville cC
Sillery CACH
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts LO
Victoriaville cC
Lac-Mégantic ER
Riviere-au-Renard EQ
Laval LV
Val-d'Or AT
Sorel-Tracy RA
Chandler EQ
Dani Delfa
11:28:41AM

Points

22.10
22.10
20.29
19.18
19.12
18.44
17.34
15.83
15.72
15.15
14.75
14.62
13.82
13.77
13.70
13.07
12.54
10.72

PATINAGECANADY



